
Nexus Secured Service between
Kingmeadow Comprehensive School | Wilson Street | Whickham School 898

effective from 5th June 2023

Kingsmeadow Comprehensive School
Wilson Street

Knightside Gdns Whickham Highway
Whickham School

0805
0810
0815
0825

B U S E S  F O R     W H I C K H A M  S C H O O L

Schooldays only

£1
Maximum Single 

Fare

Nexus
Pop Card

60p
Single

Nexus
Pop Card

£1.10
All Day


